35 Avenue Jean Mermoz

81200 Mazamet
+3356398 6892

.
la; ng day: Monday
: “Wednesdayfor lunch
| uyayforlunch

B

CREDIT CARD (10€ MINIMUM), RESTAURANT TICKET OR CASH.
CHECKS AND HOLIDAYS VOUCHERS NOT ACCEPTED.

DUMPLINGS

13 - HA-KAO (steamed prawn and bamboo shoot dumplings) (5 pieces) 6.50€
14 - XIU-MAIWITH PORK (steamed dumplings) (5 pieces) 6.50€
14C - XIU-MAIWITH SHRIMPS (steamed dumplings) (5 pieces) 6.50€
15B - CRYSTAL BALL (steamed prawn and scallops dumplings) (5 pieces) /.00€
15C - MIXED STEAMED PLATTER (Ha-Kao, Xiu-Mai pork and prawn, Crystal ball) (8 pieces) 10.50€
APPETIZERS

16 - DEEP FRIED SPRING ROLLS VIETNAMESE STYLE (pork) (5 pieces) 6.50€
16B - SALAD WITH FRIED SPRING ROLLS (noodle made of wheat and spring rolls) /.50€
16C - COLD SPRING ROLLS (2 pieces) (on order) 7.00€
17B - SAMOSA (beef) (5 pieces) /.00€
19 - PRAWN SALAD 7.00€
21 - CHICKEN SALAD 7.00€
22 - MIXED STARTED PLATTER (spring rolls, prawn fritter, samosa) (6 pieces) 8.50€
34 - PRAWN FRITTERS (5 pieces) /.50€
SPECIALTIES

26 - HOUSE SPECIAL HOTPOT (mixed meat, seafood and vegetables) 12.50€
29 - SATAY BEEF 13.00€
29C - SCHREDDED CRISPY CHICKEN 13.00€
30 - KING PRAWNS 16.00€
31 -SEAFOOD WITH CRISPY NOODLES 15.00€
PRAWNS

36 - SWEET AND SOUR PRAWNS 12.50€
37 - HOT AND SPICY PRAWNS 12.50€
40 - PRAWNS WITH WITH BLACK FUNGUS AND BAMBOO SHOOTS 12.50€
BREAM FISH

45 - HOT AND SPICY BREAM FISH 12.00€
47 - SWEET AND SOUR BREAM '




SQUID

48 - HOT AND SPICY SQUID
50 - SATAY SQUID

CHICKEN

57 - STIR FRIED CHICKEN WITH BLACK FUNGUS AND BAMBOO SHOOTS
59 - CURRY CHICKEN

62 - STIR FRIED CHICKEN WITH PINEAPPLE

62C - SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN HONG KONG STYLE

DUCK

64 - ROASTED DUCK
66 - STIR FRIED DUCKWITH WITH BLACK FUNGUS AND BAMBOO SHOOTS

PORK

/2 - PORK SHOP SUEY (with mixed vegetables)
73 - STIR FRIED PORK WITH CARAMEL SAUCE

BEEF

74 - STIR FRIED BEEF WITH FRESH GINGER
/75 - STIR FRIED BEEF WITH ONIONS

NOODLES (indicate soft or crispy hoodles when you order)

12.00€
12.00€

1.00€
1.00€
1.00€
1.00€

12.50€
12.00€

1.00€
1.50€

1.00€
1.00€

87 - CHICKEN WITH CRISPY NOODLES
87B - CHICKEN WITH NOODLES
89 - PRAWNS WITH CRISPY NOODLES
89B - PRAWNS WITH NOODLES

SIDE DISHES

89C - MIXED VEGETABLES WITH NOODLES

90 - PORK FRIED RICE
91 - STEAMED RICE

92 - VEGETABLES HOTPOT

DESSERTS

LYCHEES IN SYRUP

ARBUTUS-BERRIES IN SYRUP
EXOTIC BOWL OF FRUIT IN SYRUP

CANDIED KUMQUATS

CANDIED GINGER
CANDIED FRUITS AND ASSORTMENT OF NOUGAT

PEANUTS CHINESE NOUGAT
HARD CHINESE NOUGAT WITH SESAME
SOFT CHINESE NOUGAT WITH SESAME

ASSORTMENT OF CHI
BEIGNET APPLE OR PI

NESE NOUGAT
NEAPPLE (with sugar)

12.50€
12.50€
13.50€
13.50€

/.50€
6.00€
2.50€
/.00€

4.50€
4.50€
/7.00€
4.50€
4.50€
9.00€
4.50€
4.50€
4.50€
7.00€
5.50€




